BROABAND NETWORK SOLUIONS /// THERMAL ADHESIVE COATED (TAC) FIBER SYSTEM
THERMAL ADHESIVE
COATED (TAC)
FIBER SYSTEM
Fiber and Tools for In-Building Installations
TE Connectivity’s (TE) thermal adhesive coated (TAC) fiber system provides fast,
flexible and nearly invisible installation of fiber cable within a home or business.
Utilizing a lightweight, portable handheld fiber tool and 900 micron

Thermal Adhesive Coated (TAC) Fiber System
Fiber and Tools for In-Building Installations
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Part Number
Handheld tool kit; Includes handheld fiber dispenser tool,
tip, spring clip, and sleeve with finger protector.
FTAC-3G11000
Handheld accessories; Replacement parts for handheld tool.
Includes tip, spring clip, and sleeve with finger protector.
FTAC-3G13000
Radius limiters
Full corner radius limiters (quantity 25) FTAC-21C
Half corner radius limiters (quantity 25) FTAC-22C
TAC Cable Spools
Clear cable
1000’ FTAC-1A1000C00000
500’ FTAC-1A0500C00000
300’ FTAC-1A0300C00000
White cable
1000’ FTAC-1A1000W00000
500’ FTAC-1A0500W00000
300’ FTAC-1A0300W00000
Touch-up Adhesive Tube FTAG-4G1
Handheld tool with installed tip and spring clip
(bottom), and sleeve with finger protector (top)
Handheld fiber tool with sleeve and